Moving Your
Menu Forward

Solutions for Serving Up Success

In today’s COVID era of uncertainty and change, let Cargill
be your constant. We have selected these foodservice
products to meet your specific operational needs.
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Labor Savings

Making food prep faster and easier

With 63% of foodservice operations forced to reduce
staff,” kitchens need to be more efficient than ever. Use
these products to streamline prep, save time and control

labor costs.

Click below to view more products:

LABOR SAVINGS » MENU VERSATILITY » 8 INVENTORY MANAGEMENT » i GRAB-N-GO » @ FROZEN BURGERS » FROZEN PREPARED PRODUCTS »

Pre-Sliced Deli

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

CN-LABLED FOR K-12: Frozen, versatile, pre-sliced items that are CN labeled
for K-12 and feature CRAU certification and “free from” goodness.

Burgers

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

FROZEN: TNT™ Burgers offers unbeatable taste and superior performance with
the added preparation and storage convenience that comes in an IQF patty.

700369
700368
700263

700373

Premium Thick-Cut Oven Roasted Turkey Breast —
Reduced Sodium

Sliced Oven Roasted Turkey Breast

Sliced Mesquite Smoked Turkey Breast
— Reduced Sodium

Sliced Turkey Ham

6/5 Ib.
6/5 Ib.
6/2 Ib.

6/5 Ib.

EASY SANDWICH ASSEMBLY: Replace bulk items and reduce yield loss
— shingle stacked and easy to peel off and portion.

733110
733111
733112
733113
733114
700200

Sliced Mesquite Turkey

Sliced Honey Turkey

Sliced Honey Ham

Sliced Black Forest Ham

Sliced Oven Roasted Turkey
Sliced Roast Beef (Low Sodium)

6/4 Ib.
6/4 b.
6/4 1b.
6/4 Ib.
6/4 b.
6/2 Ib.

Cooked Meats

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

COOKED MEATS: Frozen, fully cooked items that save on BOH labor and prep
time, and increase safety and efficiency.

757814
757817
757539
700108
763350
769139
768142
68105

Pork Belly

Cooked Shredded Beef Brisket
Cooked Boneless Beef Short Rib
Turkey Pot Roast

Beef Pot Roast

Pork Cushion

Prime Rib — Select

Prime Rib — No Roll

6/5 Ib.
8/2 Ib.
4/5 b.
4/5 1b.
1/9 Ib.
4/5 b.
213 Ib.
213 Ib.

7703003
7703004
7703008
7703093
7703097
7703092

TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5.3 oz.
TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 4 oz.
TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz.
TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5.3 oz.
TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 4 oz.
TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz.

20 Ib.
20 Ib.
20 Ib.
10 Ib.
10 Ib.
10 Ib.

Premium QOil

0ILS: Long-lasting oils, allowing you to make fewer oil changes.

100087401 | Crisco Professional® Heavy Duty Clear Frying Oil 351b.
100087403 glzig(r:t(; rI:i:]ogessional@) General Purpose Creamy Frying 35 |b.
100087247 | Clear Valley® High Oleic Canola Qil 35 Ib.
100087054 | Clear Valley® One High Oleic Canola Oil 35 1b.
100089346 | Clear Valley® High Oleic Sunflower Qil 35 |b.
110022983 | Clear Valley® Expeller Pressed Sunflower Qil 35 |b.
100087402 | Crisco Professional® Heavy Duty Clear Frying Oil 2/17.5 Ib.

VIEW MORE
LABOR SAVING
PRODUCTS »

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »

Cargill
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Labor Savings

Simply easier egg dishes

Nearly half of commercial operators are interested
in products that simplify prep or accommodate
reduced labor.* Leverage our ultra-convenient,
protein-rich egg products to deliver savory satisfaction

across every day part.

Click below to view more products:

French Toast

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

BULK: Whole grain French toast and fun sticks with homestyle flavor.

40090
40097
40032

Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast
Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks
Whole Grain French Toast Sticks

130
100
130

INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: Classic French toast and pull-apart sticks, each
wrapped for safety and grab-n-go ease.

50074

Eggs ASAP®

40091 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast 110
40094 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks 110
Prepared Eggs

PRODUCT # A DESCRIPTION PACK
BULK: Easy prep egg dishes for every day part.

40710 Grilled Scrambled Egg Patty 369
30611 Oven Baked Scrambled Egg Patty 100
30330 Over Easy Black Pepper Patty 160
30017 Baked Egg White Patty 50
30169 Cheddar Cheese Omelet 48
30185 Cheese, Vegetables and Ham Frittata 48
40928 Bacon and Cheese EggStravaganza® 4/5 Ibs.
40936 Turkey Sausage and Cheese EggStravaganza® 4/5 bs.
30812 Precooked Scrambled Eggs 3/3.33 Ibs.
50044 Hard Cooked Chef Grade Egg 5/4 bs.
50038 Hard Cooked Chef Grade Egg 8/18 ct.
30261 Supreme Egg Bake Bites 25 Ibs.
30263 Supreme Egg Bake Bites 12 Ibs.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: Easy prep egg dishes for grab-n-go.

40196 Skillet Omelet® with Colby Cheese 150
40274 Egg, Cheese and Turkey Sausage Tac-Go® 96
40263 Egg, Cheese and Ham Tac-Go® 96
40375 Egg and Cheese Tac-Go® 90

16/2 ct.

Liquid Eggs
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

CARTONS: Liquid eggs in popular varieties, without the mess, hassles and
safety concerns of shell eggs.

PACK

10164
10165
10760
10763
10160
10029
10780
10784
10080
10085
10030
10040
10150

Original Egg Blend Carton

Original Egg Blend Bag

Light & Fluffy ESL

Light & Fluffy ESL

Family Style Egg Blend

Value Mix Egg Blend

Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Carton
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Bag
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Carton
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Bag
Super Whip Egg Whites

Sugared Egg Yolk

Liquid Egg Yolk

6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
12/2 Ibs.
2/20 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
12/2 Ibs.
2/20 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »
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Menu Versatility

Products perfect for multiple uses

Today 35% of operators are scaling down their
menus,* so right-sizing your inventory is critical. Use

these versatile products in a variety of ways, to keep

guest satisfaction high while reducing storage and waste.

{\p

*Datassential “One Tabl

{ &l ¥

e” F odéFrvice Operator Survey, 2020

Click below to view more products:

LABOR SAVINGS » MENU VERSATILITY » 8 INVENTORY MANAGEMENT » i GRAB-N-GO » @ FROZEN BURGERS » FROZEN PREPARED PRODUCTS »

Cooked Meats

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

COOKED MEATS: Fully cooked favorites ideal as comfort-food entrées or in
hearty sandwiches, wraps, salads and casseroles.

Cocoa & Chocolate

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

COCOA POWDER & CHOCOLATE: A variety of premium cocoa and chocolate
products designed for versatility in bakery, beverage, and confectionery applications.

757814
757817
757539
700108
763350
769139
768142
68105

Pork Belly

Cooked Shredded Beef Brisket
Cooked Boneless Beef Short Rib
Turkey Pot Roast

Beef Pot Roast

Pork Cushion

Prime Rib — Select

Prime Rib — No Roll

6/5 Ib.
8/2 Ib.
4/15 Ib.
4/5 1b.
1/9 Ib.
4/5 1b.
2/13 Ib.
2/13 Ib.

Premium Oil

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

LBA/PAN & GRILL: Ideal for sautéing, broiling, flavor basting, pan and griddle
frying. These products brings rich, clean buttery flavor to a variety of dishes.
110023185 | Crisco Professional® LBA with Simplified Ingredients | 3/1 Gal.
100087426 | Crisco Professional® Pan and Grill 3/1Gal. 3/1 Gal.
100087435 | Ultima Premium® Buttery Flavored LBA* 3/1 Gal.
110025122 | Ultima Premium® Buttery Flavored LBA 2/17.5 b.
100087436 | Ultima Premium® Buttery Flavored LBA* 35 Ib.
100087393 | Ultima Premium® Buttery Flavored Pan & Grill* 3/1 Gal.
110027420 | Ultima Premium® Buttery Flavored Pan & Grill* 351b.
Olive Oil

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

FILIPPO BERIO CULINARY SELECTION®": Do it all with these oils — create
salad dressings, drizzle on dishes, or bake, sauté and stir-fry.

100087814
100087813
100087796
100087795

Filippo Berio Culinary Selection® Extra Virgin Olive Qil
Filippo Berio Culinary Selection® Olive Oil

Filippo Berio Culinary Selection® All Purpose Oil Blend
Filippo Berio Culinary Selection® Sauté & Grill Oil Blend

3/1 Gal.
3/1 Gal.
3/1 Gal.
3/1 Gal.

**Filippo Berio ® and Filippo Berio Culinary Selection® are trademarks of SALOV S, D.A,

used under license.

100107076
100107077
100106731
100106852
100107044
100107103
100106934
100107253
100107254

100107236

100106987
100107005
100107014
110019253
110019239
110032558
110032569
100107044
100000143
100000841
100001605

Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Choc. Chips 1M
Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Choc. Chips 4M
Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Chocolate Chips 1M
Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Chocolate Chips 1M
Ambrosia® Milk Chocolate Chips 1M

Ambrosia® White Chocolate Chips 0.9M

Ambrosia® Choc. Flavored Baking Chips 4M
Ambrosia® Choc. Flavored Baking Chips 4M
Ambrosia® Select Butterscotch Baking Chips 4M

Ambrosia® Select Prema Peanut Flavored Baking
Chips 4M

Ambrosia® Elite Semisweet Chocolate Block
Ambrosia® Epicure-D Milk Chocolate Block
Merckens® Ivory White Chocolate Block
Ambrosia® 10-12% Baking Cocoa

Ambrosia® 22-24% Baking Cocoa

Ambrosia® Hot Cocoa Mix

Ambrosia® LQ-1181 Natural Chocolate Liquor
Ambrosia® CC-3334 Milk Chocolate Chips 1M
Wilbur® Chocolate Duet™ Powder — Fruit Notes
Wilbur® Chocolate Duet™ Powder — Chocolate Notes
Wilbur® Chocolate Duet™ Powder — Fudge Notes

25 |b.
25 Ib.
10 Ib.
12/12 oz.
50 Ib.
50 Ib.
10 Ib.
25 b.
25 |b.

25 .

10 Ib.
10 Ib.
10 Ib.
6/5 Ib.
6/5 Ib.
6/2 Ib.
6/16 oz.
50 Ib.
50 Ib.
50 Ib.
50 Ib.

VIEW MORE
VERSATILE PRODUCTS »

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »
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Menu Versatility

Eggs entice morning, noon and night

Eggs are one of the food world’s most versatile
proteins. You can use each of our premium egg
products in multiple ways, crafting exceptional dishes
for breakfast, lunch and dinner while avoiding excess

inventory and waste.

Click below to view more products:

Prepared Eggs

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

BULK: Easy-prep egg ingredients for every day part, including patties for
building standout sandwiches.

Liquid Eggs

PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION

PACK

CARTONS: Liquid eggs in popular varieties, without the mess, hassles and
safety concerns of shell eggs.

40710
30611
30330
30017
40928
40936
30812
50044
50038

Grilled Scrambled Egg Patty

Oven Baked Scrambled Egg Patty
Over Easy Black Pepper Patty

Baked Egg White Patty

Bacon and Cheese EggStravaganza®

Turkey Sausage and Cheese EggStravaganza®

Precooked Scrambled Eggs
Hard Cooked Chef Grade Egg
Hard Cooked Chef Grade Egg

369

100

160

50

4/5 Ibs.
4/5 Ibs.
3/3.33 Ibs.
5/4 1bs.
8/18 ct.

10164
10165
10760
10763
10160
10029
10780
10784
10080
10085
10030
10040
10150

Original Egg Blend

Original Egg Blend

Light & Fluffy ESL

Light & Fluffy ESL

Family Style Egg Blend

Value Mix Egg Blend

Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Carton
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Bag
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Carton
Liquid Whole Egg with Citric Bag
Super Whip Egg Whites

Sugared Egg Yolk

Liquid Egg Yolk

6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
12/2 Ibs.
2/20 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
12/2 Ibs.
2/20 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.
6/5 Ibs.

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »
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I t Eggs Pre-Sliced Deli
nven Ory PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

M BULK: Wholesome ingredients and hearty entrées that will enhance your PRE-SLICED: Reduce labor and yield loss with these shingle-stacked items that
a n a g e m e n t reputation for quality food. are easy to peel and portion, and smart-sized for minimal inventory space.
30002 Buttery Scrambled Egg Patty 190 733110 Sliced Mesquite Turkey 6/4 1b.
Sma I Ier packages to fig ht yield IOSS 30017 Baked Egg White Patty 50 733111 Sliced Honey Turkey 6/4 1b.
10760 Light & Fluffy ESL 12/2 Ibs. 733112 Sliced Honey Ham 6/4 1b.
11078 Cage Free Egg Whites 12/2 Ibs. 733113 Sliced Black Forest Ham 6/4 1b.
Faced with uncertain demand, operators are ordering 50038 Eard Ciol;e;j Chefb(IEr:dEe Egg 8;18 ctib 733114 Sliced Oven Roasted Turkey 6/4 Ib.
30812 recooked Scrambled Eggs 3/3.33 Ibs.
less frequently and 45% are ordering smaller case sizes.* 30168 Skillet Omelet 48 Gocoa & Ghocolate
. . 30169 | Cheddar Cheese Omelet %
Use these smartly packaged and portioned solutions to 30185 Cheese, Vegetables and Ham Fritata 18 COCOA POWDER & GHOCOLATE: Premium cocoa and chocolate products

available in flexible and efficient pack sizes.

minimize yleld loss. 100106731 | Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Chocolate Chips 1M | 10 Ib.
100106852 | Ambrosia® Select Semisweet Chocolate Chips 1M | 12/12 oz.
i 100106934 | Ambrosia® Chocolate Flavored Baking Chips 4M 10 Ib.
100107016 | Ambrosia® Elite Semisweet Chocolate Block 10 Ib.
110019253 | Ambrosia® 10-12% Baking Cocoa 6/5 Ib.
110019239 | Ambrosia® 22-24% Baking Cocoa 6/5 Ib.
110032558 | Ambrosia® Hot Cocoa Mix 6/2 Ib.
110032569 | Ambrosia® LQ-1181 Natural Chocolate Liquor 6/16 oz.
100000905 | Wilbur® Semisweet Chocolate Buds® 4/5 Ib.
100000931 | Wilbur® Milk Chocolate Buds® 4/5 Ib.

*Datassential “One Table” Foodservice Operator Survey, 2020 i VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »

Click below to view more products:

LABOR SAVINGS » MENU VERSATILITY » 8 INVENTORY MANAGEMENT » i GRAB-N-GO » @ FROZEN BURGERS » FROZEN PREPARED PRODUCTS » carglll
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G r b = n - G French Toast Pre-Sliced Deli
a o PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

_ . = . .- = INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: Classic French toast favorites sweetly accented and GRAB-N-GO EASY ASSEMBLY: Replace bulk items and reduce yield loss
M|n|m|Z|ng ContaCt, maX|m|Z|ng Sales fun on the run. — shingle stacked and easy to peel off and portion.
40091 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast 110 733110 Sliced Mesquite Turkey 6/4 b.
40094 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks 110 733111 Sliced Honey Turkey 6/4 |b.
25% of operators are now ordering more grab-n-go Pr dE 733112 | Sliced Honey Ham 6/4 Ib.
epared Eggs |
items* — proof that minimizing food handling is crucial PRODUCT # | DESCRIPTION PACK 733113 | Sliced Black Forest Ham o,
ne P 9 9 : 733114 | Sliced Oven Roasted Turkey 6/4 b,
. . L. INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: Hearty handheld entrées in a no-mess wrap.
to your success. Use these quality offerings to optimize 20196 SKillet Omelet® with Colby Cheese 150 Snack Packs
: 40274 Egg, Cheese and Turkey Sausage Tac-Go® 96
. PRODUCT # | DESCRIPTION PACK
Safety and win over gueStS 40263 Egg, Cheese and Ham Tac-Go® 96 SNACKING TRAYS: Protei ked Kits with um inaredients in uni
40375 Eqg and Cheese Tac-Go® 90 TRAYS: Protein-packed kits with premium ingredients in unique
BULK E <able biles { ] " flavor combinations, each sealed for safety.
: “45y prep, SnacRabe bites <?r any day pa Oven Roasted Turkey Breast with Asiago Cheese
30261 Supreme Egg Bake Bites 25 Ibs. 700320 and Yogurt-Covered Granola Clusters 12/3 02
30263 Supreme Eqg Baks Bites 12 Ibs. Black Forest Uncured Ham with Gouda Cheese
SINGLE-SERVE: Individually wrapped hard cooked eggs branded for retail. 700321 and Dark Chocolate Cranberries 12/2.9 0z
50074 | Eggs ASAP® | 16/2ct. Pepper-Rubbed Turkey Breast with Pepper Jack
700322 Cheese and a Blend of Dried Cranberries 12/2.8 oz
c hoco I ate and Blueberries
PRODUCT # | DESCRIPTION PACK Genoa Salami with Provolone Cheese and
— : 700323 12/2.5 oz.
NOVELTY CHOCOLATES: Rich, silky smooth chocolate molded in the form of a Chocolaty Covered Pretzels
flower bud for the perfect sweet bite. 700427 Genoa Salami, Napoli Salami, Calabrese Salami 8/12 oz.
100000905 | Wilbur® Semisweet Chocolate Buds® 4/5 Ib. Frescatrano Olives, Parmesan Cheese, Genoa
: _ 700429 ) 8/12 oz.
100000931 | Wilbur® Milk Chocolate Buds® 4/5 Ib. Salami, Sopressata
Jalapeno Filled Olives, Cheddar Cheese,
700430 Hard Salami, and Calabrese Salami 8120z
700428 Calabrese Salaml,.Genoa Salami, Hard Salami, 8/12 oz.
Sopressata Salami

*Datassential “One Table” Foodservic

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »

Click below to view more products:

LABOR SAVINGS » MENU VERSATILITY » 8 INVENTORY MANAGEMENT » i GRAB-N-GO » @ FROZEN BURGERS » FROZEN PREPARED PRODUCTS » carglll
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Frozen Burgers

Exceptional taste, minimal waste

Today 29% of on-site operators say they’re ordering
more frozen items to avoid food waste.* Choose our

frozen burgers for a tender, juicy bite and great flavor

with fewer throwaways.

*Datassential “One Table” Foodservice Operator Survey, 2020

Click below to view more products:

Burgers
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PACK

TNT™ ORIGINAL BEEF PATTIES: A variety of sizes and shapes, TNT is the
original premium foodservice patty that offers unbeatable taste and superior
performance for burgers that consistently satisfy even in the most demanding
environments.

7703092 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz. 10 Ib.
7703093 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5.3 oz. 10 Ib.
7703097 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 4 oz. 10 Ib.
7703001 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Oval 10 oz. 20 Ib.
7703002 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Oval 2 oz. 20 Ib.
7703003 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5.3 oz. 20 Ib.
7703004 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 4 oz. 20 Ib.
7703005 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5 oz. 20 Ib.
7703006 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 6 oz. 20 Ib.
7703007 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Wide 4 oz. 20 Ib.
7703008 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz. 20 Ib.
7703009 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 3.2 oz. 20 Ib.
7703078 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Wide 8 oz. 20 Ib.
7703087 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Oval 12 oz. 20 Ib.
7703088 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Round 8 oz. 20 Ib.
7703107 TNT™ Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 7 oz. 20 Ib.

PRODUCT # A DESCRIPTION PACK

TNT™ SIMPLY CLASSIC BEEF PATTIES: With seven common, easily recognized
ingredients, they give selective guests a premium burger taste experience, all in
a clean label** patty.

770504 TNT™ Simply Classic Beef Patty 4 oz. 10 Ib.
770505 TNT™ Simply Classic Beef Patty 5.3 oz. 10 Ib.
770528 TNT™ Simply Classic Beef Patty 6 oz. 10 Ib.

TNT™ ORIGINAL ANGUS PATTIES: Premium Angus patties featuring our
fresh-off-the-grill beef flavor, exceptional tenderness and three plus hour
hold times increase efficiencies and protects profits.

7703020 TNT™ Angus Seasoned Mini Patty — Round 2 o0z 10 Ib.
7703132 TNT™ Angus Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz. 20 Ib.
7703133 TNT™ Angus Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 5.3 0z. | 20 Ib.
7703134 TNT™ Angus Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 4 oz. 20 Ib.

7700948 TNT™ Angus Seasoned Patty — Homestyle 8 oz. 10 Ib.

**Very few ingredients used. Ingredients: Beef, water, mustard, salt, beef fat,
black pepper, natural flavor,

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »
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Fr n Cooked Meats French Toast

COOKED MEATS: A variety of fully cooked favorites to help you serve safe, BULK: Whole grain French toast and fun sticks with homestyle flavor.
re p a re ro u C S satisfying dishes with minimal prep and total confidence. 40090 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast 130
757814 Pork Belly 6/5 Ib. 40097 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks | 100
I ' . 40032 Whole Grain French Toast Sticks 130
Control Shelf Ilfe and Cut waste 757817 Cooked Shredded Beef Brisket 8/2 b i i
757539 Cooked Boneless Beef Short Rib 4/15 Ib. INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: French toast faves wrapped for on-the-go ease.
700108 Turkey Pot Roast 4/5 Ib. 40091 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast 110
. i ) 40094 Whole Grain Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks 110
Managing shelf life and reducing waste have never 763350 | Beef Pot Roast 1791b.
769139 Pork Cushion 4/5 Ib. Prepared Eggs
' . - ' 768142 Prime Rib — Select 2/13 1b.
been more important. Use our longer-lasting frozen ime Ri PRODUCT # | DESCRIPTION DACK
q e hil ) 68105 Prime Rib — No Roll 2/13 Ib. BULK: Easv nrep eaa dishes for anv day nart
products to delight your guests while protecting 257916 Turkey Hot Dogs 45 b : Easy prep egg y day part.
_ 40710 Grilled Scrambled Egg Patty 369
your bottom line. IS TG AUl s sl 30611 Oven Baked Scrambled Egg Patty 100
700305 Turkey Sausage Patty 6/5 1b. 30330 Over Easy Black Pepper Patty 160
70145 Buffalo Chicken Wings 2/5 Ib. 30017 Baked Egg White Patty 50
80153 Kettle Chicken Wings 2/5 b. 30169 Cheddar Cheese Omelet 48
70147 BBQ Chicken Wings 2/5 Ib. 30185 Cheese, Vegetables and Ham Frittata 48
80149 Teriyaki Chicken Wings 2/5 Ib. 40928 Bacon and Cheese EggStravaganza® 4/5 bs.
40936 Turkey Sausage and Cheese EggStravaganza® 4/5 Ibs.

30812 Precooked Scrambled Eggs 3/3.33 Ibs.
30261 Supreme Egg Bake Bites 25 Ibs.
30263 Supreme Egg Bake Bites 12 Ibs.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED: Hearty handheld entrées in a no-mess wrap.
40196 Skillet Omelet® with Colby Cheese 150
40274 Egg, Cheese and Turkey Sausage Tac-Go® 96

40263 Egg, Cheese and Ham Tac-Go® 96

40375 Egg and Cheese Tac-Go® 90

Liquid Eggs
CARTON: Wholesome goodness with no cracking, mess or stress.
10164 | Original Egg Blend | 6/5 Ibs.

VIEW PRODUCT INFORMATION ON CARGILL.COM »

Click below to view more products:
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You’ve got this.

Let’s set you up for success.

Need help choosing the right products for your operation?

Or are you looking for a different item that you don’t see?

Let us help!

For more information, contact your
sales representative or email:

cargill_foodservice@cargill.com

©2020 Cargill, Inc.
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